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The totals of each expenditure of more than ene hundred five dollars (§1 05) for a legixslator, other holder of public officoe,

execurive offclals

Item.
2 Nsruow of Legislators, Public apd Bxocutive Officinly
Dgw Place Amount and Hougehold Members in Group
[ Continucd on aitached pago(s)
1t
INSTRUCTIONS _:'i; Employer(s) Namofs) and Addresaes)
AP GRATN 720D «£CELS

67-6617 Idaho Cade

month for uctivities of the past month,

TO BE PILED WITH;
Lawerence Denney
Secrotary of Stute
PO Box 83720
Baisg, 1D 837200080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Rax: (208) 334.2282

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registerod under Section

Filing deadline; Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) dnys of the

No. 2

Nl S2)0) STHATE T
o~ T

202

Py 2D

= T m®

Ne. 3

INo. 4

A



APR-13-2016 1@:21 FROM: IDAHO GRAIN AND AG C 2083342505

Subject matter of propased legisintion, the number of the Senate
ftem | or House Bill, Resolution or other legialative agtivity in which
4 | the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code [ Rill, Resolution or Other

(from table) | Logislative Ident. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Saclion Number
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LEGISLATIVE SURECT IDENTIFICATION —————

Code Subject

01
02
03
0

0s
06
07

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculture, horticulturg,
farming, and livestock
Amuscmonts, gamos, athigtics
rnd sparts

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
sonjor citlcens

Church and religion
Consumer aftairs

Reology, environment, pollution,
conservarion, zoning, land and
waler use

Education

Electians. campaigns, voting,
politics! parties

Equal righis, eivit rights,
mineriry affairs

Govornment, financing,
laxation, revanue, hudget,
appropriations, bids, fces, funds
Covertiment, county
dovernment, federal
Government, munigipal
Govemment, spacial districts
Government, state

T0: 93342282

Code
17

18
19
20
21
22
bal
24
b1}
26
27
28
9

30

3l

Subject

Health service, medicine, drugy
and controlled substances, health
Inyurunce, hospitsts

Higher aducation

Housing, construction, codes
Insursnce (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective barguining

Law enforcement, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons

Licenae, permits

Liquar

Manufacturing, distibytion and
fervices

Nature! resourcas, forest and
forast products, fisherjes, mining
and minlug products

Public lands, parks, rocrestiog
Social insurance, wnomployient
insurunce, public assistanos,
warkmen's compensation
Trungportation, highways,
atreors and rosds

Utilities, communications,
televigions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATYV, gng

Othor (plense speci y)

Ttem [dentify any rule, ratemaking dagision, procurement, contract,
§ |bid or bid procesy, financial services or bond lobbyist was support-
ing or apposing.

CERTIPICA’I’ION.: I bereby ccnlty that tho sbove is s truc, complete and

carroct state accordance

Section 67-6624 Ydaho Code.
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